				<u>CIV-100</u>	
Supplemental Control of the Control	TATE BAR NO: 272958		FOR COL	JRT USE ONLY	
NAME: ANDREW FLORES					
FIRM NAME: LAW OFFICE OF ANDREW FLORES		_	I FOTBONICAL	IVELED	
STREET ADDRESS: 427 C Street, Suite 220 CITY: San Diego	STATE: CA ZIP CODE		LECTRONICAL		
TELEPHONE NO.: 619,356,1556	FAX NO.: 619.274.8053	3	uperior Court of	′ 1	
E-MAIL ADDRESS: Afloreslaw@gmail.com	019.274.6055	C	ounty of San Die	go	
ATTORNEY FOR (name): Propria Persona, Amy Sherlock a	nd Minors T S and S S		8/15/2025 12	2:16:48 PM	
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF			-		
STREET ADDRESS: 330 West Broadway	oun Diego		clerk of the Supe	erior Court	
MAILING ADDRESS: Same		_	By N. Lopez	,Deputy Clerk	
CITY AND ZIP CODE: San Diego CA 92101		•	T IV. Lopez	, z spany sioni	
BRANCH NAME: Hall of Justice					
Plaintiff/Petitioner: AMY SHERLOCK, ET AL		ä			
Defendant/Respondent: GINA M. AUSTIN, ET AL					
REQUEST FOR	t Clerk's Ju	ıdament	CASE NUMBER:		
(Application) Court Judgmei			37-2021-000	50889-CU-AT-CTL	
Not for use in actions under the Fair De	bt Buying Practices	Act (Civ. Code	e, § 1788.50 et seq	.); (see form CIV-105)	
TO THE CLERK: On the complaint or cross-or	omplaint filed				
a. on (date): 12/03/2021	ompiaint nied				
b. by (name): AMY SHERLOCK, ET AL					
c. X Enter default of defendant (names):					
		/			
EULENTHIAS D. ALEXAN					
d. X I request a court judgment under Co (names):		ections 585(b), 58	35(c), 989, etc., again	st defendant	
EULENTHIAS D. ALEXAN					
(Testimony required. Apply to the control Code Civ. Proc., § 585(d).) e. Enter clerk's judgment	lerk for a hearing date, t	unless the court w	vill enter a judgment d	n an affidavit under	
(1) for restitution of the premises o	nly and issue a writ of e	xecution on the ju	dgment. Code of Civ	il Procedure section	
1174(c) does not apply. (Code	Civ. Proc., § 1169.)	-			
Include in the judgment all t					
Prejudgment Claim of Right 415.46.	to Possession was ser	ved in compliance	with Code of Civil Pr	ocedure section	
(2) under Code of Civil Procedure	section 585(a) (Comple	ate the declaration	under Code Civ. Pro	oc & 585 5 on the	
reverse (item 5).)	section 303(a). (Comple	ste the declaration	runder Oode Oiv. I To	ic., g 505.5 on the	
(3) for default previously entered o	n <i>(date):</i>				
2. Judgment to be entered.	Amount	Credits ack	nowledged	Balance	
a. Demand of complaint\$		\$	\$		
b. Statement of damages*			•		
(1) Special \$		\$	\$		
(2) General		Ф	Ф		
d. Costs (see reverse) \$		\$ &	\$		
e. Attorney fees \$		\$	\$		
f. TOTALS		\$	\$		
5.11	aint at the rate of: ©		er day beginning (dat	<i>ا</i> م)٠	
g. Daily damages were demanded in complete (* Personal injury or wrongful death actions; Complete (* Personal injury or wrongful death actions)			or day beginning (dat	·).	
(Check if filed in an unlawful detainer calls)		ē.	wful detainer seciet	ant information is on the	
reverse (complete item 4).	iso./ Legai uocument i	assistant of unit	will uctaille assist	ant information is on the	
Date: August 6, 2025		_1	1 M		
Andrew Flores		Xu	1	_	
(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)		(SIGNATU	RE OF PLAINTIFF OR ATTORI	NEY FOR PLAINTIFF)	
FOR COURT (1) Default entered as requested on (date):					
	ed as requested (state	<i>reason):</i> see not	ice to filing party		
	Clerk, by	N	toply	_, Deputy Page 1 of 3	

	Plaintiff/Petitioner: AMY SHERLOCK, ET AL	CAS	E NUMBER:			
	ndant/Respondent: GINA M. AUSTIN, ET AL		37-2021-00050889-CU-AT-CTL			
	Onto the Line					
un	gal document assistant or unlawful detainer assis lawful detainer assistant did _x_ did not fo beived any help or advice for pay from a legal docume	compensation give advice or assi	stance with this form. If declarant has			
a.	Assistant's name:	c. Teleph	one no.:			
b.	Street address, city, and zip code:	d. County	of registration:			
		e. Registi				
		f. Expire	s on (date):			
5. <i>x</i>	Declaration under Code Civ. Proc., § 585.5 (for	entry of default under Code Civ. P	roc., § 585(a)). This action			
a.	a. is not on a contract or installment sale for goods or services subject to Civ. Code, § 1801 et seq. (Unruh Act).					
b. is is is not on a conditional sales contract subject to Civ. Code, § 2981 et seq. (Rees-Levering Motor Vehicle Sales and Finance Act).						
C.	is x is not on an obligation for goods, se	rvices, loans, or extensions of cre	dit subject to Code Civ. Proc., § 395(b).			
6. De	claration of mailing (Code Civ. Proc., § 587). A cop	y of this Request for Entry of Defa	ult was			
a.	not mailed to the following defendants, whose					
a.	not maned to the following defendants, whose	addresses are drikilowit to plaintil	Tor plantin's attorney (Hames).			
b. x mailed first-class, postage prepaid, in a sealed envelope addressed to each defendant's attorney of record or, if none, to each defendant's last known address as follows:						
	(1) Mailed on (date):	(2) To (specify names a	nd addresses shown on the envelopes):			
	tre under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State t. Date: August 6, 2025 Andrew Flores (TYPE OR PRINT NAME)	<u> </u>	ims 4, 5, and 6 are true and			
7 140	emorandum of costs (required if money judgment red					
	1033.5):	dested). Costs and dispursements	s are as follows (Code Civ. Froc.,			
a.	Clerk's filing fees\$					
b.	Process server's fees\$					
C.	Other (specify): \$					
d.	\$					
e.	TOTAL\$					
f.	Costs and disbursements are waived.					
g.	I am the attorney, agent, or party who claims these correct and these costs were necessarily incurred in		and belief this memorandum of costs is			
l decla	ire under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State	of California that the foregoing ite	m 7 is true and correct.			
Date:			$1 \mid \mathcal{A}$			
	Andrew Flores		m 1			
-	(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)		SIGNATURE OF DECLARANT)			

		CIV-100				
	Plaintiff/Petitioner: AMY SHERLOCK, ET AL	CASE NUMBER:				
Defe	endant/Respondent: GINA M. AUSTIN, ET AL	37-2021-00050889-CU-AT-CTL				
1	Declaration of nonmilitary status (required for a judgment). No defendant/respondent named in item 1c is in the military service of the United State Civil Relief Act (see 50 U.S.C. § 3911(2)) or California Military and Veterans Code sect	s as defined by either the Servicemembers ions 400 and 402(f).				
l a	I know that no defendant/respondent named in item 1c is in the U.S. military service because (check all that apply): a the search results that I received from https://scra.dmdc.osd.mil/ say the defendant/respondent is not in the U.S. military service.					
b c d e	I am in regular communication with the defendant/respondent and know that to recently contacted the defendant/respondent, and they told me that they are I know that the defendant/respondent was discharged from U.S. military services.	not in the U.S. military service. ce on or about <i>(date):</i>				
f.	incarcerated a business entity	ney are.				
	Note					
	 If the defendant/respondent is in the military service, or their military status is use entitled to certain rights and protections under federal and state law before a For more information, see https://selfhelp.courts.ca.gov/military-defaults. 	default judgment can be entered.				
decla	are under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing	item 8 is true and correct.				
ate:	July 28, 2025					
	Andrew Flores	il 1				
	(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)	(SIGNATURE OF DEGLARANT)				

(SIGNATURE OF DECLARANT)